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Right, but that's on the side of the issue. Free Portraits[edit | edit source] Muradin Portraits Carbot Muradin120 / 75 Hearthstone Magni75 / 40 Maraudin' Muradin75 / 40 Muradin Hero Muradin Mastery Sepia Muradin75 / 40 Sprays[edit | edit source] Muradin Sprays Carbot Muradin120 / 75 Maraudin'75 /
40 Emojis[edit | edit source] Muradin Pack 1 Muradin Pack 2 Emoji Name Shortcut Emoji Name Shortcut Muradin Happy :muradinhappy::murahappy: Muradin Angry :muradinangry::muraangry: Muradin ROFL :muradinlol::muradinrofl::muralol::murarofl: Muradin Cool :muradincool::muracool: Muradin Sad
:muradinsad::murasad: Muradin Embarrassed :muradinoops::muradinembarrassed::muraoops::muraembarrassed: Muradin Silly :muradinsilly::murasilly: Muradin in Love :muradinlove::muradininlove::muralove::murainlove: Muradin Speechless
:muradinmeh::muradinspeechless::murameh::muraspeechless: Muradin Surprised :muradinwow::muradinsurprised::murawow::murasurprised: Quotes[edit | edit source] Main article: Muradin/Quotes Trivia[edit | edit source] Muradin first appeared in Warcraft III: Reign of Chaos (July 2002). The storm
lightning of Muradin and Thunder Klopp's abilities, as well as his best avatars, have been named and based on the ability of the mountain king that Muradin uses within of Warcraft III: Reign of Chaos. Muradin is a voice from Carlos Larkin, Muradin is a confirmed hero in Blizzard DOTA and then is taken to
the heroes of the storm with a new version. Magni's avatar changes from blue diamond to red, then turns blue. This was made to mimic his transformation into a diamond in The Shattering: Prelude to Cataclysm, Magni Muradin'| s skin, dark steel, similar to its members of dark iron and subclans. In
Blizzard DOTA Marauddin 'Muradin Avatar', dota version of Muradin's Blizzard and other heroes video[|Edit Source] Reference[| edit] External links[edit |edit data source] ]
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